28th Therese's League

Summary

YTD Through Event 6 - WM Phoenix Open

Rank
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Team

Lambeauman
Go Lions
Dabo's Army
Scovil Superstars
Aurorawills
GoleafsGo

Big Will Golf
Team Reaburn
hhgallag

Mayo

4putt

AAA

Urstillout
Nanaimo Shiers
Mark "15"
Gamera is Good
House Money
Hunters Bog

Go Dawgs
Tman

Team CGN
Arizona Jimmy
Hack & Slash
The Red Maples
Golfer 1

SEO

Wayne's Team
Golfer 2
BroomeDawg

G & G from "East G"
Left Coast Specialist
DaddyFatShafts
Lefties Rule
Eddie’s Eagles
Super Stryker Buddies
John McKenna
Gracery
Drscrape

Ten Men

Volsl
Back9Bruin
ODawg77
eSchurke

Team Lisk
GRB-1
Redstorm
Lalaland
Torpeteo

Team #5

Skippy

Binyapa
Parbarian

Vols2

Bart Tichelman
Team MAC
Trotz

Carol Tichelman
Collingwood Kid
Gotchya

Ilctrlll + IIFII tO
search

Team Earnings

20,519,717
19,838,133
19,771,181
18,888,003
17,924,984
17,873,981
17,368,719
17,353,844
16,940,799
16,913,102
16,877,148
16,789,840
16,624,577
16,566,168
16,433,994
16,336,840
16,315,352
16,123,188
16,037,654
15,751,164
15,550,060
15,372,277
15,302,524
15,223,003
15,195,028
15,178,903
15,123,651
15,105,504
15,006,667
14,876,032
14,743,312
14,689,197
14,621,941
14,529,162
14,116,282
13,887,712
13,883,867
13,821,170
13,741,812
13,696,328
13,685,642
13,362,160
13,343,477
13,189,586
13,122,610
13,023,233
12,924,017
12,545,493
12,540,336
12,358,330
11,919,938
11,809,370
11,735,382
11,582,568
11,579,997
10,819,193
10,806,483
10,503,504

9,595,911
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Last Event

2 Events Ago

O W -

3 Events Ago

4
2
18
48
3
47
1
24
12
33
14
9
54
15
17
6
19
22
26
21
50
5
31
37
10
13
8
28
20
39
16
7
11
23
44
36
25
29
34
27
30
41
40
32
56
42
35
57
45
52
46
51
55
58
53
49
38
43
59



